409 » Monday to Friday

See notes:

Wortley, Halifax Rd/Park Av
Thurgoland, Roper Ln/Hollin Moor View
Oxspring, Sheffield Rd/Bower Hill

Penistone, Penistone Grammar Sch Bus Park/Huddersfield Rd

409 » Monday to Friday

See notes:

Penistone, Penistone Grammar Sch Bus Park/Huddersfield Rd
Oxspring, Sheffield Rd/Bower Hill

Thurgoland, Roper Ln/Hollin Moor View

Wortley, Halifax Rd/Park Av

No Service Saturday or Sunday

Notes: SD - Schooldays Only

SD
0723
0729
0749
0800

SD
1502
1512
1531
1536

Wortley » Penistone

Penistone » Wortley



